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A. PUBLIC CIRCULATION

A01
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06

室外景观
演出舞台
序厅
观景坡道
等候区
屋顶栈桥

Exterior Landscape
Performance Stage
Preface
Panorama Stairs
Waiting Area
Roof Deck

公共流线
B01
B02
B03
B04

主题展览
LED 装置
多媒体影厅
观景平台

Theme Exhibition
LED Installation
Multimedia Hall
Panorama Platform

展陈影音区
B. EXHIBITION ZONE

C01
C02
C03
C04
C05
C06

开放餐厅
厨房
吧台及外卖
宴会厅
卫生间
更衣室

Restaurant
Kitchen
Bar
Banquet Hall
Washroom
Changing Room

特色餐饮区
C. DINING ZONE

D01
D02
D03
D04
D05
D06
D07
D08
D09

贵宾门厅
贵宾会议室
贵宾室
馆长办公室
纪念品商店
办公室
茶室
储藏室
设备间

VIP Lobby
VIP Meeting
VIP Lounge
Director’s Of�ce
Souvenir Shop
Of�ce
Tea House
Storage
MEP Room

贵宾及办公区
D. VIP & OFFICE ZONE

Bridge
屋顶栈桥

Multimedia Hall
多媒体影厅

LED Installation Below
LED 装置上空

Banquet Hall
宴会厅

VIP Lounge
贵宾室


